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*Important Ethical Use Notice 
All services described below are instructional, advisory, tutoring, or editorial in nature. 
Dissertation Genius does not write dissertations, theses, or academic papers; does not 
conduct research; does not collect, transcribe, code, or analyze data; and does not 
generate results or complete academic work on a student’s behalf. All academic work is 
authored, analyzed, and submitted solely by the student in accordance with institutional 
academic-integrity policies. 
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Dissertation Tutoring & Coaching Services 
 

This service provides instructional dissertation coaching and academic 
consultation across multiple stages of the dissertation process. Coaching 
includes structured feedback and advisory guidance related to literature 
review organization, research questions, methodology clarification, analysis 
planning concepts, and chapter organization. 

Tutoring is designed to help students identify potential issues early and make 
informed decisions as they continue developing their own work. Guidance 
may include discussion of common challenges related to research planning, 
data collection considerations, and data analysis concepts, as well as 
strategies for addressing these areas in accordance with academic standards. 

All services are instructional and advisory in nature. Students retain full 
responsibility for authorship, research activities, academic decisions, and 
final submissions.. You will work with your coach via email, telephone, 
Skype, or Zoom. 
 

Dissertation Tutoring & Coaching Fees 

5-hour discount dissertation tutoring package: $575  

10-hour discount dissertation tutoring package: $1050  

Hourly rate for dissertation tutoring: $130 per hour   
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Quantitative Data Analysis Tutoring 
 
Instructional tutoring focused on understanding statistical concepts, 
assumptions, interpretation, and reporting conventions. 
 
Quantitative Data Analysis Tutoring Fees 
 
Package 1 (maximum of 5 hours): $995 
*Additional hours can be purchased at $125.00 per hour. 
 
Package 2 (maximum 9 hours): $1,300 
*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $120.00 per hour. 
  
Package 3 (maximum 12 hours): $1,795.00  
*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $115.00 per hour.  
 

 

Qualitative Data Analysis Tutoring  

Instructional coaching on qualitative analytic frameworks, reasoning, and 
reporting conventions. 
 
Qualitative Data Analysis Tutoring Fees 
 
Package 1 (maximum of 5 hours): $995.00 
*Additional hours can be purchased at $125.00 per hour. 
  
Package 2: (maximum 9 hours): $1,925 
*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $120.00 per hour. 
  
Package 3 (maximum 12 hours): $2,495.00  
*Additional hours can be purchased at a discounted rate of $115.00 per hour.  
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Editing & Formatting Services  
 

Ph.D. level editors are on staff. This service does not include any writing or 
content creation. Rates vary by double-spaced page count.  
 
Editing is completed in 6-9 days, depending on the length of your 
manuscript. We also offer expedited editing for an additional fee.  

 
 
 

Dissertation Defense Preparation 
 

Dissertation Defense Preparation: $600 
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